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Provisional merit list of B.A. Italian External (SC)
Rank FORM NUMBER Name Category CUET Total score XII %

1 VBUCT22007987 ATANU SAHA SC 214.07614 84.80

2 VBUCT22013885 VIJAY SINGH RAJORIYA SC 195.22601 65.80

3 VBUCT22023947 TUHIN DAS SC 166.49681 88.00

4 VBUCT22018040 AKASH KUMAR SAHA SC 159.89445 86.80

5 VBUCT22011702 PALLE ARAVIND SC 142.40999 61.00

6 VBUCT22001267 MANAV MAHANAND SC 141.5164 73.00

7 VBUCT22008148 SUSHANT KUMAR SC 138.60916 78.20

8 VBUCT22025007 SURABHI HALDER SC 137.2697 65.80

9 VBUCT22011144 TARUN KUMAR SC 135.78763 70.80

10 VBUCT22019195 ANKIT KUMAR SC 131.91241 54.00

11 VBUCT22020830 ABHIJIT SAHA SC 131.12523 83.20

12 VBUCT22011641 HARSHIT SC 129.20984 78.40

13 VBUCT22005921 HIMANI VAIDHYA SC 128.36314 89.40

14 VBUCT22007059 RIMJHIM KUMARI SC 127.01324 73.00

15 VBUCT22004561 ATANU MAJUMDAR SC 121.72647 82.60

16 VBUCT22021411 RIMI MAJUMDER SC 118.01196 78.20

17 VBUCT22024680 SUMIT BHAKAT SC 116.0269 82.80

18 VBUCT22009919 MUSKAN ANAND SC 114.38483 72.80

19 VBUCT22004755 ATANU HAZRA SC 112.54761 89.00

20 VBUCT22004493 TUHIN MONDAL SC 109.72675 87.60

21 VBUCT22003469 KAILASH SAHA SC 107.31384 94.60

22 VBUCT22004488 PALLAVI SC 104.90309 72.00

23 VBUCT22011740 ANUP SINGHA SC 102.17452 94.80

24 VBUCT22012942 NISHU KUMAR SC 100.12336 63.60

25 VBUCT22003822 HRISHI RAJ SINGH SC 97.897125 64.20

26 VBUCT22009799 SSUBHASISH ROY SC 97.336311 73.60

27 VBUCT22010028 PRINCE KUMAR SC 95.59491 70.20

28 VBUCT22002832 AMAN SAHANI SC 93.779045 74.40

29 VBUCT22025813 ANTARA SAHA SC 92.582962 91.80

30 VBUCT22013284 GOURI METE SC 92.582962 89.00

31 VBUCT22022285 HEMANTA KUMAR DHALI SC 92.080536 70.80

32 VBUCT22003852 RUDRA HAZRA SC 91.553856 86.60

33 VBUCT22024913 SACHIN RAJ SC 91.427757 75.04

34 VBUCT22003290 ARITRA MISTRI SC 91.072937 95.40

35 VBUCT22009753 ANIRUDRA MIRBAR SC 91.072937 87.20

36 VBUCT22007598 RAHUL SC 88.606544 82.20

37 VBUCT22021497 ROSHAN RAJ SC 87.611389 70.60

38 VBUCT22023419 DEEPAYAN HAZRA SC 87.316032 88.40

39 VBUCT22004238 MITA BHALLA SC 86.119713 75.40

40 VBUCT22005986 LAKSHIT RALHAN SC 81.898918 75.40
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41 VBUCT22020107 BISWAJIT DAS SC 81.338005 86.20

42 VBUCT22008002 BISWANATH MAHATO SC 81.338005 83.80

43 VBUCT22004720 RITIKA SAHANI SC 81.338005 53.20

44 VBUCT22014676 SOUVIK SAHA SC 77.902878 84.40

45 VBUCT22008731 ROHAN DALUI SC 76.784485 80.00

46 VBUCT22004019 BISWAJIT DAS SC 76.259415 93.60

47 VBUCT22017847 JOYDEEP KHAN SC 76.259415 86.60

48 VBUCT22002678 SUSMITA DAS SC 76.259415 85.00

49 VBUCT22010889 SUDIP DALUI SC 76.259415 82.80

50 VBUCT22021671 RONIT THANDAR SC 76.259415 81.40

51 VBUCT22022724 DIBYOJYOTI DAS SC 74.048141 93.20

52 VBUCT22007439 SOMVATEE AHIRWAR SC 73.022362 82.40

53 VBUCT22006245 SAMVAB KUMAR DOLUI SC 72.225395 91.40

54 VBUCT22022126 TUSHAR HAZRA SC 70.976006 79.00

55 VBUCT22023671 VISHESH KUMAR SC 68.479485 61.60

56 VBUCT22010126 AMIT BITTEL SC 66.143082 75.00

57 VBUCT22016177 JUTHI HAZRA SC 66.143082 69.40

58 VBUCT22002074 SOUMIK RAJAK SC 63.146629 77.40

59 VBUCT22005889 JHUMA DAS SC 61.305988 80.80

60 VBUCT22021367 SUBHADIP RAJAK SC 60.745991 86.40

61 VBUCT22008248 BISHAL DAS SC 60.745991 78.30

62 VBUCT22015653 DEBAYAN CHOWDHURY SC 60.745991 48.20

63 VBUCT22009858 ARIJIT DAS SC 55.724277 82.80

64 VBUCT22022816 ARINDAM KHAN SC 51.953182 76.80

65 VBUCT22024162 DIYA MAHATO SC 49.485542 73.00

66 VBUCT22010294 LAXMI KANTA SAHA SC 46.488503 96.00

67 VBUCT22002894 ARIJIT DAS SC 44.879871 60.60

68 VBUCT22024525 BANASHREE MONDAL SC 43.729881 60.40

69 VBUCT22017670 BIDIPTA BISWAS SC 42.606293 86.60

70 VBUCT22016925 ITI HAZRA SC 38.780102 75.20

71 VBUCT22017830 CHANDAN SIKDAR SC 38.088196 66.20

72 VBUCT22014700 TUSHAR MAJHI SC 32.434902 76.80

73 VBUCT22025082 SANTOSH BAGDI SC 32.434902 62.40

74 VBUCT22022351 SNEHASIS ROY SC 27.221348 71.20

75 VBUCT22002216 SUSMITA BAGDI SC 25.898542 71.00

76 VBUCT22026174 SMRITIKA DAS SC 21.608957 86.20

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling


